Department of History Summer 2025 Schedule

TITLE REGION

COURSE

5W1 5/19-6/20
2610.431
2620.431
2610.501
3301.431
4271.431
4261.001
4260/5040.001

4642.431

5W2 6/23-7/25
2610.432
2620.432
3100.432
3900.432
4219.432

4219.432

10W 5/19-7/25

US History to 1865

US History since 1865

US History to 1865

Ancient Egypt

Hollywood and Wild West

History of Country Music

Food in London: Tastes of an Empire

War and American Society

US History to 1865

US History since 1865

Early Modern Europe on Film
American Horror History
Late Medieval Europe

Late Medieval Europe

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

THEME ROOM
ME Predmodern EU/ME
us TX/South/West

us Culture/Everyday Life
gy  Culture/Everyday Life
us War/Military/Society
gy  Culture/Everyday Life
us Culture/Everyday Life
gy  Culture/Everyday Life
75

INET

INET

V10:00 AM - 11:50 AM

INET

INET

R10:00 AM-11:50 AM

INET

INET

INET

INET

INET

INET

INET
INET

DAYS

ARR
ARR
FRLD
ARR
ARR

ARR

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

INSTRUCTOR

Welch

Pearson

STAFF

Roberts

Wise
Phelps/Dumaine
Stockdale

Mendoza

Lopez
Locke
Burnham
Goldmann
Beebe

Beebe
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COURSE TITLE REGION THEME ROOM DAYS INSTRUCTOR
4411.432 Pirates, Smugglers, and States in the Atlantic INET ARR Chet
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